SLIMFIT CCT SELECTABLE SURFACE MOUNT
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 1REV: 052325  | P
	■ Mechanical - Aluminum heat sink. Polycarbonate trim. Smooth diffuse polycarbonate
lens. Mounts to industry standard 4" junction boxes and 4" or 5"/6" recessed housings
with accessories (sold separately).
	■ Electrical - Universal 120-277V or 120V only, 50/60 Hz drivers available. Universal
voltage, 0-10V drivers are dimmable to 5%. 120V drivers are dimmable to 10% using

9
9'' 1,250lm
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: SLMFT5/9CCTS/DIM120VPART #
TECHNICAL INFORMATION LINE DRAWINGS INSTALLATION
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION PHOTOMETRY
LOGISTIC INFOMRATION CERTIFICATION INFORMATION
5" 7" 9"
	■ Commercial – Offices, Common Areas,
Vestibules, Storage Closets
	■ Residential – Bathrooms, Laundry
Rooms, Kitchens, Closets, Garages
	■ Hospitality – Hallways, Bathrooms,
Bedrooms, Storage Rooms
SLIMFIT CCT SELECTABLE SURFACE MOUNT
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 2REV: 052325  | P
Model Input Voltage Input Frequency Input Current Input Power Power Factor
SLMFT5/9CCTS/DIM120V  120V 60Hz 0.084
10W
>0.9
SLMFT5/9CCTS/DIM010UNV
 120V
50 / 60Hz
0.084
>0.9
 277V 0.036
SLMFT7/9CCTS/DIM120V  120V 60Hz 0.1
12W
>0.9
SLMFT7/9CCTS/DIM010UNV
 120V
50 / 60Hz
0.1
>0.9
 277V 0.043
SLMFT9/9CCTS/DIM120V  120V 60Hz 0.125
15W
>0.9
SLMFT9/9CCTS/DIM010UNV
 120V
50 / 60Hz
0.125
>0.9
 277V 0.054
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
LINE DRAWINGS
SLMFT7/9CCTS/DIM120V SLMFT7/9CCTS/DIM010UNV
9/16”
7-7/16” 7-7/16”
5-13/16”
1” 1-1/4” 9/16” 1-5/8”
SLMFT9/9CCTS/DIM120V SLMFT9/9CCTS/DIM010UNV
9/16”
9” 9”
7-3/8”
1” 1-1/4” 9/16” 1-5/8”
SLMFT5/9CCTS/DIM120V SLMFT5/9CCTS/DIM010UNV
5-1/16” 5-1/16”
3-1/2”
9/16” 1-5/8”9/16” 1” 1-1/4”
SLIMFIT CCT SELECTABLE SURFACE MOUNT
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 3REV: 052325  | P
INSTALLATION
Junction Box Mount 4” and 5/6” Recessed Housing
Product Model Description Pictures Dimensions Compatible Skus
38409 SLMFT/ACC/4CAN
4” Can Installation
Accessories
SLMFT5/9CCTS/DIM120V
SLMFT5/9CCTS/DIM010UNV
38410 SLMFT/ACC/56CAN
5/6” Can Installation
Accessories
SLMFT7/9CCTS/DIM120V